Management, Rich in Protein, Fibre and Iron | B07N19FTKB (
SNQUI2KG ) 
HSN:10085000

₹479.00 1 ₹479.00 0% IGST ₹0.00 ₹479.00

0% IGST ₹0.00
0% None ₹0.00

Shipping Charges ₹40.00 ₹40.00 0% IGST ₹0.00 ₹40.00
0% IGST ₹0.00
0% None ₹0.00

TOTAL: ₹0.00 ₹519.00
Amount in Words:
Five Hundred Nineteen only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Sold By :
Sinew Nutrition Pvt Ltd
* Rect/Killa Nos. 38//8/2 min, 192//22/1,196//2/1/1,
37//15/1, 15/2,, Adjacent to Starex School, Village
- Binola, National Highway -8, Tehsil - Manesar
Gurgaon, Haryana, 122413